Yeadon Guiseley District Motor Club

Round 3 Club Championship Trial at Dob Park

Permit No: ACU 58437

Championship Course

Pos Name

16.02.2020

10

TOT

1
11 00 3 0000002100003 00010000010000O0OO00O0O100©O0DO0D0

14 000 21100230100001100000010000010010000O00
17 13 11100033220000211100001100111000000000
12 00 50002013311000502000100222010002100110

18 1 5051300533321023222201015101111100H50H000

Club No.

Class

A
Exp

Bike
Beta
Mont

12
15
27

YG
YG
YG
YG
yG
vyG
YG
YG

1
1
2
2
1
2
3
1

1 Harry Hemingway
2 John Crinson

Exp
A

Beta

3 Aran Dranchenberg
4 George Hemingway
5 Danny Cockshott

6 Louis Haley

36
63
72
77
92

Beta
Mont

Int

16 333 2530333231203531100105153100002005000

13 232352115553 000053310000155122011110521DP0

Int

Mont
Gas Gas
Sherc

Exp

7 Jack Chapman
8 Richard Fraser

15 2 05250015533333235530000155511201000335U035

Nov

Clubman A Course
Pos Name

TOT

10

1
59 00001020000010000O010030000O00201011000000

54 000031210153 0000500001000000022000310000
53 0000333101102001100121010000111152110000

Club No.

Class

Bike
Mont

13
30
34
37

YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2

NovA
NovA
NovA
NovA
NovA
NovA

1 Jimmy Noble

Sco
Sherc

2 Paul Gravestock

3 ChrisJones

55 1 000333312100000000120000100051500320000
52 3000315300000000105100510100223530510000

Gas Gas

4 Howard Dixon

50
63
69
78

TRS
Sherc

5 Matthew Baldwin
6 Chris Priestman
7 Charlie Crossland

8 Jasper Fox

56 501032333353 0000010010103100315533230000

5 0010233303331110111202115200255353330000
58 5001335315331 000100551303000055313550000
57 323 m3 35mM353 mM333mM352m35mm35mMmm55mm53mmOS>5mm

B

B
NovA

Beta

Beta
Gas Gas

ret

Benjamin Ingum

Clubman B Course
Pos Name

TOT

10

1
YG 174 0 0 0 0 01 0 O O1 0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO30000OM0OO0OO0OOOOODO

Club No.

Class

Bike
Sherc

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7
2
8

050
050
050
050
050
050
NovB

1 Rob Hardisty
2 Neil Gaunt

10
16
33
35

YG 176 1 0 0 01 2 05 00000O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OOOOOOOOTI11IO0OO0OO0OOO0ODO

Vert

YG 182 0 1 0 0 0 0O 0OOO5510000200000000OM0OM0ODM0O10000O0O100MO0O0O0ODQ0

BSA
Beta

3 John Maxfield
4 Tony Holmes

5 Dave Lamin

YG 18 0 0 0 0 0 50220120031000050020000110213020000

YG 183 2 1 013 313225101010000101110021000101000O00P0

Vert

38
89
102
137
140
dnf
dnf

YG 181 5 0 0 0553515100000000000013000100011100000

Cub
Beta

6 Robin Luscombe
7 Andy Cobb

Y 177 3 5 0 013 3 533532013133031133311533352050000

YG 180 5 2 5 1535525550015 010320335333230333350000

050
NovB

BSA
Beta

8 Andrew Dean
9 Saul Nyland
10 Bryan Bayes

Y6 175 5 53 2 5535555535113355521151315533555335100 2

Y 179 5 3 53 5555355523335555232355335333333303°00

YG 178 D N F

050

050

050
NovB

BSA

BSA
Mont

Mick Grant

YG 184 D N F

Steve Jackson

ret
ret
ret

YG 185 5 3 1 5 5 5 mm3 mmm3 3 mm55mm1l13mm53mm35mm55mmO0UO0O3m

TRS
TRS
Beta

Marcus Sharp
Vincent Sharp

Jenson Fox

YG 186 5 2 0 5 5 5 mm3 5 mm3 3 mm55mm3O0mm55mm53mm53mmO0UO0UO0Om

Y 187 5 55 m55mMm555555mMmm555m5555555m555555555100

C



Permit No: ACU 58437

CONDUCTED ROUTE

Hard Route

Pos Name

1 Bobby Crabtree
2 Jimmy Crabtree

Middle Route

Pos Name
1 Josh Dent
2 Aiden Richardson
3 Alana Eagleton

Easy Route
Pos Name
1 Adam Carter

Bike
Beta
Beta

Bike
Beta
Oset
Oset

Bike
Oset

Class

Class
D

N

1

Club
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG

No.

51
52

No.

36
37
35

No.

82

=

o O o

o O o
o

1
3222

Round 3 Club Championship Trial at Dob Park

2 3 4
0 001 0 001 0 00O
0500 00O00O 00O00O0
2 3 4
0 015 52 2 2 1100
0505 15335 23 21
55335 2 3 3 2 5333
2 3 4

33535 2 20 2 3333

Many thanks to the Clerk of the Course, Land Owner, Observers and Riders for making the event possible.

Secretary of the Meeting
Emma Hemingway

(5,

o o

N W O

o o

= U1 o

o

=

oN

w ww

o o

w = O

N

Yeadon Guiseley District Motor Club
16.02.2020

TOT

TOT
27
53
60

TOT
67



